
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 338.26 FT TO SW COR OF
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FT PIERCE, FL 34947
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27645 MAINT/ALTR 35 02/20/2009

HX Base Yr

301 SW LEISURE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,127 118.0200 100.32 213,381 1980 1980 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 2,076 100 2,076 114,545

FOP 36 30 11 607

FOP 36 30 11 607

FOP 96 30 29 1,600

2,244 2,127 117,360

BAS= W15 FOP= W6 S6 E6 N6$ S6 W6N6 W26 FOP= W6 S6 E6 N6$ S6
W6N6 W15 S33 E18 FOP= E32 N3 W32S3$ N3 E32 S3 E18 N33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,900

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 20 16 320.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,600

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 11 16 176.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 880

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 160

5 0258 PATIO 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 160

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

4,750

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 22,500.00 15,750.00 15,750


